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	 Part #	 MX25L3205DM2I-12G
	
	Description	 16M-BIT [x 1 / x 2] CMOS SERIAL FLASH 
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MX25L1605D
MX25L3205D
MX25L6405D
P/N: PM1290
REV. 1.4, OCT. 01, 2008
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
SYMBOL
DESCRIPTION
CS#
Chip Select
SI/SIO0
Serial Data Input (for 1 x I/O)/ Serial Data
Input & Output (for 2xI/O read mode)
SO/SIO1
Serial Data Output (for 1 x I/O)/ Serial
Data Input & Output (for 2xI/O read mode)
SCLK
Clock Input
WP#/ACC
Write protection: connect to GND ;
9.5~10.5V for program/erase
acceleration: connect to 9.5~10.5V
HOLD#
Hold, to pause the device without
deselecting the device
VCC
+ 3.3V Power Supply
GND
Ground
PIN DESCRIPTION
16-PIN SOP (300mil)
8-LAND WSON (8x6mm, 6x5mm), USON (4x4mm)
8-PIN SOP (200mil, 150mil)
PACKAGE OPTIONS
16M
32M
64M
150mil 8-SOP
V
200mil 8-SOP
V
V
300mil 16-SOP
V
V
V
300mil 8-PDIP
V
V
6x5mm WSON
V
V
8x6mm WSON
V
4x4mm USON
V
V
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
HOLD#
VCC
NC
NC
NC
NC
CS#
SO/SIO1
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
SCLK
SI/SIO0
NC
NC
NC
NC
GND
WP#/ACC
1
2
3
4
CS#
SO/SIO1
WP#/ACC
GND
VCC
HOLD#
SCLK
SI/SIO0
8
7
6
5
1
2
3
4
CS#
SO/SIO1
WP#/ACC
GND
8
7
6
5
VCC
HOLD#
SCLK
SI/SIO0
1
2
3
4
CS#
SO/SIO1
WP#/ACC
GND
8
7
6
5
VCC
HOLD#
SCLK
SI/SIO0
8-PIN PDIP (300mil)


		















	Similar Part No. - MX25L3205DM2I-12G



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Macronix International	
MX25L3205
	


481Kb / 45P	   32M-BIT [x 1] CMOS SERIAL eLiteFlashTM MEMORY

	
MX25L3205A
	


954Kb / 46P	   32M-BIT [x 1] CMOS SERIAL eLiteFlashTM MEMORY

	
MX25L3205AMC-20
	


954Kb / 46P	   32M-BIT [x 1] CMOS SERIAL eLiteFlashTM MEMORY

	
MX25L3205AMC-20G
	


954Kb / 46P	   32M-BIT [x 1] CMOS SERIAL eLiteFlashTM MEMORY

	
MX25L3205AMI-20
	


954Kb / 46P	   32M-BIT [x 1] CMOS SERIAL eLiteFlashTM MEMORY
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	Similar Description - MX25L3205DM2I-12G



	
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Macronix International	
MX25L1608E
	


598Kb / 46P	   16M-BIT [x 1 / x 2] CMOS SERIAL FLASH

	
MX25L1636E
	


709Kb / 49P	   16M-BIT [x 1/x 2/x 4] CMOS SERIAL FLASH

	
MX25L1635E
	


691Kb / 48P	   16M-BIT [x 1/x 2/x 4] CMOS SERIAL FLASH

	
MX25L1635D
	


736Kb / 50P	   16M-BIT [x 1/x 2/x 4] CMOS SERIAL FLASH

	
MX25L1606EZUI-12G
	


1Mb / 60P	   3V, 16M-BIT [x 1/x 2] CMOS SERIAL FLASH MEMORY

	
MX25L1602
	


406Kb / 24P	   16M-BIT [16M x 1] CMOS SERIAL FLASH EEPROM

	
MX25L6406E
	


1Mb / 60P	   64M-BIT [x 1 / x 2] CMOS SERIAL FLASH

	
MX25L3206EM2
	


1Mb / 59P	   32M-BIT [x 1 / x 2] CMOS SERIAL FLASH

	

Generalplus Technology ...	
GPR25L005E
	


855Kb / 38P	   512K-Bit [x 1/x 2] CMOS Serial Flash

	

Macronix International	
MX25L3206EZUI-12G
	


1Mb / 59P	   32M-BIT [x 1 / x 2] CMOS SERIAL FLASH
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